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PANMIN is a comprehensive stone manufacturer, which 

integrates research & development, production, stone 

processing, and trading business. Products from PANMIN are 

widely used in residential, commercial and other building 

spaces, including kitchen countertops, bathroom vanity tops, 

table tops, wall panels, floorings and etc.

PANMIN is committed to providing quality products and 

services to its customers. Its first factory Deyuan Stone was 

established in 1990 and currently focuses on fabricating 

natural stone and man-made quartz stone products. In 2015, 

the second factory Fujian PANMIN was founded for 

man-made quartz slabs production. And most recently, in 

2019, the third factory Zulite Stone was established in 

Cambodia to provide man-made quartz slabs and quartz 

cut-to-size products. All three factories work together to 

provide the best possible products and services to our 

customers. One area where PANMIN truly excels is in the 

innovation and production technology of 3530*2030MM 

Mega Size quartz slabs. This technology is leading in the 

industry and provides a competitive edge that other 

businesses simply cannot match. Mega Size quartz slabs are 

available in Fujian PANMIN and Cambodia Zulite Stone now. 

PANMIN will continue to innovate and grow in the years to 

come.

PANMIN es un fabricante integral de piedra, que abarca 

investigación y desarrollo, producción, procesamiento de 

piedra y distribución propia. Los productos de PANMIN son 

ampliamente utilizados en espacios de construcción 

residenciales, comerciales y otros, incluyendo encimeras de 

cocina, baño, mesas, paneles de pared, pisos, etc.

PANMIN se compromete a brindar productos y servicios de 

calidad a sus clientes. Su primera fábrica, Deyuan Stone, se 

estableció en 1990 y actualmente se centra en la fabricación 

de productos de piedra natural y piedra de cuarzo artificial. En 

2015, se fundó la segunda fábrica Fujian PANMIN para la 

producción de láminas de cuarzo. Y más recientemente, en 

2019, se estableció en Camboya la tercera fábrica Zulite Stone 

para proporcionar láminas de cuarzo y productos de cuarzo 

cortados a medida para proyectos. Las tres fábricas trabajan 

juntas para brindar los mejores productos y servicios posibles 

a sus clientes. Un área en la que PANMIN realmente sobresale 

es en la innovación y la tecnología de producción de láminas 

de cuarzo de tamaño Mega de 3530*2030MM. Esta 

tecnología es líder en la industria y proporciona una ventaja 

competitiva que otras empresas simplemente no pueden 

igualar. Las láminas de cuarzo Mega están disponibles en 

Fujian PANMIN y en Zulite Stone, Camboya. PANMIN 

continuará innovando y creciendo en los próximos años.
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Calligraphy
Collection
Exuding the vibe of Tuscan-style Italy of the dramatic 

cascading white base surface with exquisite and 

luxurious veins that make for a modern finish for any 

kitchen and bathroom design, Calligraphy Collection 

creates a sense of movement and sophistication to a 

space in aesthetic experience.

Basándose en el estilo toscano de Italia, vibra por si 

mismo la espectacular superficie con base blanca en 

cascada y vetas exquisitas & lujosas, creando un 

acabado moderno para cualquier diseño de cocina y 

baño, la colección Calligraphy crea una sensación de 

movimiento y sofisticación en un espacio ofreciendo 

una experiencia atemporal.

椡硙跀燒斞僨牰㯎艊嶯俋濕怐昤則鄐䏣樴艊炣縶䯖

椥錨頯梮屟艊嗃訕赗靪艀頥蓴餚ィ䉳醮倹雲箏竑艊

鄚絔鲮鄬䯖鮪咁銊鉢䖢醢踵裶䄄攝㬬鑫酽蟢牐鄡誤

巃䯖醭俢踵麇駁樁応嶗犣咇㛄㚧怇㬬粷魍頌氈艊暚
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Calligraphy Collection / Colección Calligraphy / 椡硙跀燒
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Calligraphy Collection / Colección Calligraphy / 椡硙跀燒
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Natural
Collection
An extensive collection of natural patterned tones with 

inspirations from earth, marble, river, and much more. 

With delicate and harmonious shades enrich unique 

space for striking effects. No matter long or short lines, 

complex or concise, Natural Collection catches and 

evokes the essence of nature.

Una extensa colección de tonos estampados naturales 

con la inspiración de la tierra, mármol, ríos y otros 

elementos naturales. Con tonos delicados y 

armoniosos, se enriquece el espacio único para ofrecer 

un efecto llamativo. No importan las líneas largas o 

cortas, complejas o concisas, la colección Natural 

atrapa y evoca la esencia de la naturaleza.

鞲嘪墔熅牐䯖暀桸曐㪼跤焪僉瞝巃䯖鲋蓴餚䇗彾鉢

粷䯖鄫隝榠猀艊鄌贙靕磢鄚絔醮㠮巃䯖懃憳妛紱㡽
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Natural Collection / Colección Natural / 靕磢跀燒
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Natural Collection / Colección Natural / 靕磢跀燒
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Classic
Collection
The Classic Collection is a timeless selection that will 

never go out of style. The monochromatic 

appearances add an airy touch to your space with its 

clean and seductive reverie, no matter which option 

you choose! Mirror flecks or mixed grains patterns 

are both available for more modern sophistication in 

the home.

Es una selección atemporal que nunca pasa de moda. 

Tonos monocromáticos que ofrecen un toque aireado a 

su espacio al igual que aporta un ambiente limpio y 

seductor, ¡sin importar la opción que elija! Motas de 

espejo o patrones de granos mixtos están disponibles 

para un hogar más sofisticado y moderno.

鄽鉚跀燒曧烔岯艊㬕愞䯖〓䇖醭㫓暚、晹㛀崯㬕愞

瀟酽潎䯖雜頥侳㓅飨謾妔僕嶗㛷鳏艊㭝嶎踵崯艊裶

䄄亱玏鑫酽蟢咲嗋裶䄄巃䯖玜㬛鞐㬎、烐杫椢徏䎩

賔椢姉羮鲋咲跤䯖桖朄粷魍艊赗靪詁梷、
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跀燒

Colección
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PMQ1009

PMQ1054

PMQ1027 PMQ1045

PMQ1032

PMQ1009

PMQ1119

Classic Collection / Colección Clásica / 鄽鉚跀燒 www.panmin.com
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PMQ1100

PMQ1333 PMQ1530

PMQ1641

PMQ1241

*         The products marked with stars in the catalogue are our recommended colors.

*         Los productos marcados con una estrella en el catálogo son nuestros colores recomendados.

+!!!!!!!蹕謀跤槪曐艊鲲閔曧彿髦艊扢駆颭頥、

* Shade and veins of the actual product may vary from the printed sample. We recommend ordering a sample or viewing a
   full slab at www.panmin.com.

* El tono y las vetas del producto real pueden variar respecto al catálogo. Recomendamos pedir una muestra o ver una
   lámina completa en www.panmin.com.

+!呺䅕鲲閔艊頥㜉醮鄚絔詵镾醮棧獸樭閔桹婬䯖彿髦婠㚴鮪!xxx/qbonjo/dpn!醢㚨㠳樭閔徏榺荱䗮玜俋椢蹕、

Classic Collection / Colección Clásica / 鄽鉚跀燒
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Size

Tamaño

㓇樴

Mega

Mega

㢋俋椢

Jumbo

Jumbo

俋椢

Standard

Estandar

槪豈椢

Dimension

Dimensiones

営唺

Thickness

Grosor

驟姪

Weight*

Peso*

㳛㳝+

Finish

Acabado

ィ䉳侐絔墡頯

516 kg / 1138 lb

152 kg / 335 lb

227 kg / 501 lb

379 kg / 836 lb

156 kg / 344 lb

187 kg / 412 lb

208 kg / 459 lb

312 kg / 688 lb

190 kg / 419 lb

253 kg / 558 lb

125 kg / 276 lb

344 kg / 759 lb
Polished

Honed

Leathered

Raw

Pulido

Honed

Leathered

Raw

虤賂䉳

闐賂䉳

芕䉺䉳

賛趍䉳

139” (3530 MM) * 80” (2030 MM)

127” (3230 MM) * 64” (1630 MM)

119” (3030 MM) * 56” (1430 MM)

30 MM

12 MM

18 MM

30 MM

15 MM

20 MM

12 MM

18 MM

30 MM

15 MM

20 MM

20 MM

1. Dimensions / Dimensiones / 営唺

* Indicative weight, variable according to the specific weight of the slab.

* Peso indicativo, variable según el peso específico de la lámina.

+!㳛㳝鳢辭贋鍊䯖樰懪俋椢錨鉢㳛㳝鍖黌誼



* Due to the irregularity of the natural veins of quartz stone, the bookmatched veins do not reflect a 100% mirror image, and there will be intrinsic variance.

* Debidos a las irregularidades creadas por las vetas naturales del cuarzo, las vetas en bookmatch no reflejan al 100% su contraparte, por lo que habrá ligeras variaciones.   

+!羾鲋蓴餚蓴艊俍磢鄚㣵錨桹䆠梽屟䯖唻鄚鄚㣵妛醭魍ィ211&䁬絹䯖＝桹俍磢㛵墬、

Bookmatched Calacatta Quartz Available: PANMIN is 

excited to announce the launch of Bookmatched 

Calacatta Quartz, a new addition to its product 

lineup. This stunning quartz comes in both a 

horizontal and vertical bookmatch, making it perfect 

for any design. With its high quality and elegant look, 

Bookmatched Calacatta Quartz is perfect for both 

residential and commercial applications. Contact us 

today to learn more about this product and how it can 

enhance your project! 

PANMIN se complace en anunciar el lanzamiento del 

Cuarzo Calacatta Bookmatch, una nueva incorporación 

a su línea de productos. Este impresionante cuarzo viene 

en formato Bookmatch horizontal y vertical, lo que lo 

hace perfecto para cualquier diseño de cualquier 

tamaño. Con su alta calidad y aspecto elegante, el 

Cuarzo Calacatta Bookmatch es perfecto tanto para 

ambientes residenciales como comerciales. 

¡Contáctenos hoy para obtener más información sobre 

este producto y cómo puede mejorar su proyecto!

抲辭䞘鐣艀唻鄚蓴餚蓴䯤虀糤嬟䗮蠻艊咅壉扢熱䞘鐣

艀唻鄚蓴餚蓴䯖㫥曧彿髦桭昦艊鲲閔竑頥、彿髦艊䞘

鐣艀蓴餚蓴鲲閔詵飨㫧ǹ烐妕徏睏茻唻鄚愺扟嗴蛵䯖

䉯夠㬎諦麇駁㛄㚧、區給菑䗮閔㠮嶗〓䇖艊侳㓅䯖䞘

鐣艀唻鄚蓴餚蓴曧賓呉嶗縟趵姉羮艊呝銊㬕愞、襫張

鎽跀彿髦飨鑫㓦桹饅澑鲲閔艊桖侸惡峗飨倀呅偧駁踵

崯艊䎋茩䀵醢玏颭䯋
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2. Bookmatched Quartz 2. Cuarzo Bookmatch 3/!唻鄚蓴餚蓴

Vertical B Vertical B 䂏愺!CVertical A Vertical A 䂏愺!B

Horizontal B Horizontal B 蓪愺!C

Horizontal A Horizontal A 蓪愺!B
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3. Technical Data / Datos Técnicos / 恖梮贋斶

Specifications Especificaciones 恖梮慇槪

Test Method
Test

牣㛛昷熴

Results Resultados 酁楇

Water Absorption Absorción de agua 煢烐籹

Densidad 哣姪Density 

Resistencia a flexión 媣桏媰姪Flexural Strength

Resistencia a la comprensión 悇紙媰姪Compressive Strength

Módulo de rotura 昢⺲浧斶Modulus of Rupture

Fuerza de adhesión 賝諦媰姪Bond Strength

Abrasion 鍜虤屟Abrasion

Resistencia al hielo-deshielo 悇評@屟Freeze-Thaw Resistance

Resistencia al Quemado ィ䉳禯硢竑屟Surface Burning

Choque Térmico 悇硰䈘Thermal Shock

Conductividad Térmica 硰™啂跀斶Thermal Conductivity

Resistencia Química 鍜誼叧屟Chemical Resistance

ASTM C97

ASTM C97

ASTM C880

ASTM C170

ASTM C99

ASTM C482

ASTM C241

ASTM C1026

ASTM E84 

ASTM C484

EN 12664:2001

ASTM C650

0.469 - 0.504 W/(m.K)

Not affected

≤0.05%

2200 - 2400 KG/M3

Dry: 41.8 - 55.1 Mpa

Wet: 47 - 62 Mpa

Dry: 184 - 285 Mpa

Wet: 192 - 272 Mpa

Dry: 41.5 - 56.3 Mpa

 Wet: 43.1 - 55.5 Mpa

3.98 Mpa

42 - 52

No obvious damage

Class A

No visible defects

0.469 - 0.504 W/(m.K)

Sin efecto

≤0.05%

2200 - 2400 KG/M3

Dry: 41.8 - 55.1 Mpa

Wet: 47 - 62 Mpa

Dry: 184 - 285 Mpa

Wet: 192 - 272 Mpa

Dry: 41.5 - 56.3 Mpa

 Wet: 43.1 - 55.5 Mpa

3.98 Mpa

42 - 52

Sin efectos visibles

Class A

Sin efectos visibles

1/57:!.!1/615!X0)n/L*

晹嬁閼

ｋ1/16&

3311!.!3511!LH0N4

妔秪;!52/9.66/2!Nqb

痐瑍;!58!.!73!Nqb

妔秪;295!.!396Nqb

痐瑍;!2:3!.!383Nqb

妔秪;!!52/6!.!67/4Nqb

痐瑍;!54/2!!66/6Nqb

4/:9!Nqb

53!.!63

晹暺朄懖鰥

B鄀

晹詵㓄鈇䆈

NOTE:  The values quoted above are an average range of values of the different products tested and should be considered as an indication only.

NOTA:  Los valores citados anteriormente son un rango promedio de valores de los diferentes productos probados y deben considerarse solo como una indicación.

燍䯤飨醢媆羮艊過曧醭讜鲲閔牣㛛過艊妕鰍餱縶䯖鳢辭贋鍊、

* Pictures and information above are to be considered as indicative only. It cannot be copied, reproduced, or scanned in any way.
* Copyright ©2022 PANMINQUARTZ. All rights reserved.

* Las imágenes y la información anterior se deben considerar solo como indicativas. No se pueden copiar, reproducir ni escanear de ninguna manera.
* Copyright ©2022 PANMINQUARTZ. Todos los derechos reservados.

+!飨醢蹕穻嶗惡峗鳢辭贋鍊䯖醭嬱飨麇駁昷媀侟壽徏怶抰、

+!穼棈忞桹!©!3133虀糤昦棞䯖墮翽忞桹棈濕、
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Locations 鰱鯰Ubicaciones

Sihanoukville

Nan'an
Xiamen

Zhangzhou

OFFICE: 
XIAMEN PANMIN: RM 2002, No.21 Jiahe Rd, Xiamen, Fujian Province, China  

CHINA FACTORIES: 
DEYUAN STONE: Kuixia Industrial Area, Shijing Town, Nan'an City, Fujian Province, China
FUJIAN PANMIN: No.58 Zhengxing Ave, Zhangzhou City, Fujian Province, China
 
CAMBODIA FACTORY: 
ZULITE STONE: ZSEZ, KM175, No.4 National Rd, Prey Nob, Sihanouk Province, Cambodia

Global Sales Network

窩駡咇;
轉䃸虀糤㠾曀桹䅡駡誒䯤跤蹺螆婠荎轉䃸壈屒暺嶼鈷蟍㣵32誑3113咇

蹺廟墡陣䯤!
螆婠荎攢呏壈孭瑧蓴棞桹䅡駡誒䯤跤蹺螆婠荎熤墕壈攢呏壈蓴鲚䁗倖䈯棡墡趵嶼
螆婠虀糤昦棞桹䅡駡誒䯤跤蹺螆婠荎畟墕壈雲呏謦䫀鄽牨婩僨嶼澐蠻俋㭠69誑

槄╟唝墡陣䯤!
槄╟唝䗮㳟蓴桹䅡駡誒䯤槄╟唝㒂閾犧陸荎燆䈈㜀厙5誑駡㣵286駡㳚

瑪絑䀏綈鈫酖

OFICINA: 
XIAMEN PANMIN: Calle Jiahe nº21. Oficina 2002. Xiamen, provincia de Fujian, China

FÁBRICAS DE CHINA: 
DEYUAN STONE: Área industrial de Kuixia, Shijing, ciudad de Nan'an, provincia de Fujian, China
FUJIAN PANMIN: Avenida Zhengxing nº58, ciudad de Zhangzhou, provincia de Fujian, China
 
FÁBRICA DE CAMBOYA: 
ZULITE STONE: Carretera nacional nº4 ZSEZ, KM175, Prey Nob, provincia de Sihanouk, Camboya

Red mundial de ventas



For more leading quartz surfaces, please visit www.panmin.com

Para conocer más sobre las últimas novedades en superfices de cuarzo, visite www.panmin.com/es/
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